
Ecoer HQ
4040 McDermott Road, STE 200

Plano, TX 75024

Main Line:
(703) 348-2538

Title Name Cell Phone Ext Email

VP of Sales Jack Ernest 571-491-8689 163 Jack.Ernest@ecoer.com

Technical Support 

Manager
Joshua McAffry 571-491-8906 100 Joshua.McAffry@ecoer.com

Technical Support Leo Jin 104 leo.jin@ecoer.com

Regional Technical 

Support Engineer
AL Vieira 571-491-8955 103 Adroaldo.Vieira@ecoer.com

Sales Engineer Mauricio Cordei 106 Mauricio.Cordei@ecoer.com

Vice President, 

Supply Chain and 

Product 

Management

Mark Lee 615-997-4027 mark.lee@ecoer.com

Operations Manager Cilenne Liu 240-678-8280 155 cilenne.liu@ecoer.com

Accountant Vega Wei vega.w@ecoer.com

Ecoer Accounting accounting@ecoer.com

orders@ecoer.com

Sales

Tech Support & Training

Office Support & Logistics & Accounting

Orders Submition & Support

Product Development and Marketing
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